## NARP

## Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0839280 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 5/30/2017 11:53:51 AM

Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

## Annual Report Online Filing

**ARP** 

Company: PINKY'S PROMISE, INC.

Company ID: 0839280 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 9/28/2012 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 5/30/2017 11:53:51 AM

**Fee:** \$15.00

**Principal Office** 

3991 OWINGSVILLE ROAD MT. STERLING, KY 40353

Registered Agent Name/Address

STACY ORME-WHITE 3991 OWINGSVILLE ROAD MT. STERLING, KY 40353

## **Current Officers**

President STACY ORME-WHITE 3991 Owingsville Road, Mt. Sterling, KY 40353 Secretary SANDRA ORME CORBIN 4105 Owingsville Road, Mt. Sterling, KY 40353 Treasurer SANDRA ORME CORBIN 4105 Owingsville Road, Mt. Sterling, KY 40353

**Directors** 

Director STACY ORME-WHITE 3991 Owingsville Road, Mt. Sterling, KY 40353
Director SANDRA ORME CORBIN 4105 Owingsville Road, Mt. Sterling, KY 40353
Director ALECIA MANCONI c/o 4105 Owingsville Road, Mt. Sterling, KY 40353

County: Montgomery Business size: Small

Ownership: Women-owned

Business type: Other

**Signatures** 

SignatureSandra Orme CorbinTitleSecretary/Treasurer